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TYPES OF FUNDS INVESTING ABROADTOTAL FOREIGN INVESTMENT AS OF

TRILLION BAHT

*Fixed income fund

Fixed income fund*

SEC, Thailand

Equity fund Mixed fund Alternative investment fund

Country concentration**Foreign investment asset class (TB)

**Based on foreign direct investment (unit trust not included)

Foreign investment of Thai mutual funds

Top 5 Unit trust Operator Top 10 Fixed income Issuer 

Foreign direct investment (MB)Country rating (S&P) , Country

AA- , QATAR

A+ , CHINA

AA , UAE

AA+ , USA

BBB , INDONESIA

BB , VIETNAM

A- , MALAYSIA

AA , UNITED KINGDOM

AA , KOREA

252,190

229,993

47,480

17,734

6,411

4,216

3,096

2,618

2,502
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7%20%
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35%

19%47%

47%
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0.02 (2%)

0.55 (38%)0.89 (61%)

Equity

Fixed incomeUnit trust

Operator %total UT
 

Invesco
BlackRock
PIMCO
JPMorgan Asset Management
Allianz

10%
7%
7%
6%
5%

Total 36%

91%

7%

Gov. Bond 1%

Deposit

FI Debt instrument

Issuer %total FI
 

Bank of China
Qatar National Bank
Doha bank
Agricultural Bank of China
Al Khalij Commercial Bank
Commercial Bank of Qatar
China Construction Bank
Abu Dhabi Commercial Bank
Bank of Communications
 

23%
15%
12%
8%
7%
5%
4%
4%
4%
3%

Total 87%
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28%
42% 42% 43% 44%

49%
35% 37% 38% 40%
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a.  QATAR

b.  CHINA

c.  UAE

d.  USA

e.  INDONESIA

f.  VIETNAM

g.  MALAYSIA

h.  UNITED KINGDOM

i.  KOREA

j.  AUSTRALIA

k.  OTHERS


